
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Depth 35 days Mon 1/21/08 Fri 3/7/08

2 1-Research DOAS/Chilled Beams 6 days Mon 1/21/08 Mon 1/28/08

3 2-Research IAQ 6 days Mon 1/21/08 Mon 1/28/08

4 3-Work on Trace Files 7 days Tue 1/29/08 Wed 2/6/08

5 4-Select Equipment 4 days Thu 2/7/08 Tue 2/12/08

6 5-Cost Analysis 5 days Wed 2/13/08 Tue 2/19/08

7 6-IAQ Study 10 days Wed 2/20/08 Tue 3/4/08

8 7-SPiRiT Analysis 2 days Thu 3/6/08 Fri 3/7/08

9 8-Compile Information 1 day? Wed 4/2/08 Wed 4/2/08

10 9-Write Report 6 days? Thu 4/3/08 Thu 4/10/08

11 10-Create Presentation 4 days Fri 4/11/08 Wed 4/16/08

12 Breadth 1 - Structural 7 days Mon 3/17/08 Tue 3/25/08

13 Breadth 2 - Electrical 7 days Mon 3/24/08 Tue 4/1/08
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